HLS Moose Jaw Presort Sale - March 10, 2026.
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 -- 09:30 AM

This is a live broadcast of a pre-sort sale out of HLS Molzrseeig\:tv, SK. For more information, please call (780)554-4939.
Seq# Lot# |[Pen# Head# Sex Breed Avg. Wt. | Total Wt. Consignor
1 1 408 9 STRS BLACK 675 6073
2 2 115 2 STRS BULLS 1076 2152
3 3 CN7 6 STRS BULLS 851 5107
4 4 CN5 5 STRS BULLS 710 3548
5 5 CN4 5 STRS BULLS 672 3362
6 6 CN3 2 STRS BULLS 601 1202
7 7 CN2 5 STRS BULLS 523 2614
8 8 CN1 4 STRS BULLS 627 2508
9 9 104X 3 STRS CHAR/EXOTIC 1001 3002
10 10 201 3 STRS EXOTIC 740 2221
11 11 203 5 STRS EXOTIC 661 3304
12 12 205 5 STRS EXOTIC 579 2895
13 13 608X 2 STRS MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT 882 1764
14 14 604 1 STRS MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT 784 784
15 15 600X 2 STRS MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT 760 1519
16 16 123 1 STRS MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT 465 465
17 17 121X 1 STRS MIX 726 726
18 18 105X 1 STRS MIX 299 299
19 19 600 3 STRS NARROW BRITISH/EXOT 893 2679
20 20 215 1 STRS NARROW BRITISH/EXOT 779 779
21 21 214 1 STRS NARROW BRITISH/EXOT 657 657
22 22 213 4 STRS NARROW BRITISH/EXOT 533 2133
23 23 713 8 STRS RED/BLACK 922 7376
24 24 711 17 STRS RED/BLACK/TAN 835 14201
25 25 412 4 STRS RED/BLACK 760 3040
26 26 410 16 STRS RED/BLACK 727 11633
27 27 313 29 STRS RED/BLACK 624 18098
28 28 311 54 STRS RED/BLACK 581 31393
29 29 309 18 STRS RED/BLACK 523 9413
30 30 307 6 STRS RED/BLACK 484 2903
31 31 610 6 STRS RED/BLACK 441 2645
32 32 606 6 STRS SMALL 366 2199
33 33 206 2 STRS SMALL 266 531
34 34 306 4 STRS TAN 778 3112
35 35 304 4 STRS TAN 693 2772
36 36 305 13 STRS TAN 622 8090
37 37 300 7 STRS TAN 450 3151
38 38 CN1z 20 STRS YEARLINGS 1076 21514




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

112

110

108

199

306Y
302Y
300Y
301

303X
3057
206Y
610Y
117Y
119Y
123Y
604Y
602X
212X
209Y
207Y
200Y
299Y
600Y
602Y
215R
112R
110R
108R
106

104

102

100

125Y
127Y
123S
125S
205T
203T
202T
201T
204T
204

203Y

26
11
14

w uu A~ b N

14
12
17
92
62
110
16
20

O O N N

19
26
42

HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS
HFRS

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK/TAN

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

EXOTIC

MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT
MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT
MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT
MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT
MIX

MIX

NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
NARROW BRITISH/EXOT
RED

RED

RED

RED

RED/BLACK

RED/BLACK

RED/BLACK

RED/BLACK

SMALL

SMALL

SPECKLE

SPECKLE

TAN

TAN

TAN

TAN

TAN/SILVER
YEARLINGS

YEARLINGS

771
718
663
429
914
846
746
657
596
510
465
857
755
654
592
525
489
965
820
728
667
581
522
436
824
775
728
682
624
571
529
480
374
255
712
610
718
623
571
511
708
1360
1094

5400
18679
7292
6004
1829
5925
5968
3286
8351
2038
1861
857
755
1961
1775
525
489
965
820
1455
3335
2324
2088
2182
2471
10854
8742
11598
57424
35375
58236
7686
7473
255
1425
4267
4306
5606
10843
13276
29751
1360
2188






