

HLS Moose Jaw Presort Sale - March 10, 2026.

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 -- 09:30 AM

Pre-Sort

This is a live broadcast of a pre-sort sale out of HLS Moose Jaw, SK. For more information, please call (780)554-4939.

Seq#	Lot#	Pen#	Head#	Sex	Breed	Avg. Wt.	Total Wt.	Consignor
1	1	408	9	STRS	BLACK	675	6073	
2	2	115	2	STRS	BULLS	1076	2152	
3	3	CN7	6	STRS	BULLS	851	5107	
4	4	CN5	5	STRS	BULLS	710	3548	
5	5	CN4	5	STRS	BULLS	672	3362	
6	6	CN3	2	STRS	BULLS	601	1202	
7	7	CN2	5	STRS	BULLS	523	2614	
8	8	CN1	4	STRS	BULLS	627	2508	
9	9	104X	3	STRS	CHAR/EXOTIC	1001	3002	
10	10	201	3	STRS	EXOTIC	740	2221	
11	11	203	5	STRS	EXOTIC	661	3304	
12	12	205	5	STRS	EXOTIC	579	2895	
13	13	608X	2	STRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	882	1764	
14	14	604	1	STRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	784	784	
15	15	600X	2	STRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	760	1519	
16	16	123	1	STRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	465	465	
17	17	121X	1	STRS	MIX	726	726	
18	18	105X	1	STRS	MIX	299	299	
19	19	600	3	STRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	893	2679	
20	20	215	1	STRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	779	779	
21	21	214	1	STRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	657	657	
22	22	213	4	STRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	533	2133	
23	23	713	8	STRS	RED/BLACK	922	7376	
24	24	711	17	STRS	RED/BLACK/TAN	835	14201	
25	25	412	4	STRS	RED/BLACK	760	3040	
26	26	410	16	STRS	RED/BLACK	727	11633	
27	27	313	29	STRS	RED/BLACK	624	18098	
28	28	311	54	STRS	RED/BLACK	581	31393	
29	29	309	18	STRS	RED/BLACK	523	9413	
30	30	307	6	STRS	RED/BLACK	484	2903	
31	31	610	6	STRS	RED/BLACK	441	2645	
32	32	606	6	STRS	SMALL	366	2199	
33	33	206	2	STRS	SMALL	266	531	
34	34	306	4	STRS	TAN	778	3112	
35	35	304	4	STRS	TAN	693	2772	
36	36	305	13	STRS	TAN	622	8090	
37	37	300	7	STRS	TAN	450	3151	
38	38	CN1Z	20	STRS	YEARLINGS	1076	21514	

39	39	112	7	HFRS	BLACK	771	5400	
40	40	110	26	HFRS	BLACK	718	18679	
41	41	108	11	HFRS	BLACK	663	7292	
42	42	199	14	HFRS	BLACK/TAN	429	6004	
43	43	306Y	2	HFRS	EXOTIC	914	1829	
44	44	302Y	7	HFRS	EXOTIC	846	5925	
45	45	300Y	8	HFRS	EXOTIC	746	5968	
46	46	301	5	HFRS	EXOTIC	657	3286	
47	47	303X	14	HFRS	EXOTIC	596	8351	
48	48	305Z	4	HFRS	EXOTIC	510	2038	
49	49	206Y	4	HFRS	EXOTIC	465	1861	
50	50	610Y	1	HFRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	857	857	
51	51	117Y	1	HFRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	755	755	
52	52	119Y	3	HFRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	654	1961	
53	53	123Y	3	HFRS	MEDIUM EXOTIC/BRIT	592	1775	
54	54	604Y	1	HFRS	MIX	525	525	
55	55	602X	1	HFRS	MIX	489	489	
56	56	212X	1	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	965	965	
57	57	209Y	1	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	820	820	
58	58	207Y	2	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	728	1455	
59	59	200Y	5	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	667	3335	
60	60	299Y	4	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	581	2324	
61	61	600Y	4	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	522	2088	
62	62	602Y	5	HFRS	NARROW BRITISH/EXOT	436	2182	
63	63	215R	3	HFRS	RED	824	2471	
64	64	112R	14	HFRS	RED	775	10854	
65	65	110R	12	HFRS	RED	728	8742	
66	66	108R	17	HFRS	RED	682	11598	
67	67	106	92	HFRS	RED/BLACK	624	57424	
68	68	104	62	HFRS	RED/BLACK	571	35375	
69	69	102	110	HFRS	RED/BLACK	529	58236	
70	70	100	16	HFRS	RED/BLACK	480	7686	
71	71	125Y	20	HFRS	SMALL	374	7473	
72	72	127Y	1	HFRS	SMALL	255	255	
73	73	123S	2	HFRS	SPECKLE	712	1425	
74	74	125S	7	HFRS	SPECKLE	610	4267	
75	75	205T	6	HFRS	TAN	718	4306	
76	76	203T	9	HFRS	TAN	623	5606	
77	77	202T	19	HFRS	TAN	571	10843	
78	78	201T	26	HFRS	TAN	511	13276	
79	79	204T	42	HFRS	TAN/SILVER	708	29751	
80	80	204	1	HFRS	YEARLINGS	1360	1360	
81	81	203Y	2	HFRS	YEARLINGS	1094	2188	

